Data Sheet
Product description
The Agilent IDP-35 and IDP-45 dry scroll pumps are oil-free and hermetic
vacuum pumps with smart features designed for wide-range speed control and
easy communication.
Engineered for durability, these pumps guarantee universal pumping performance at
all global frequencies and input voltages​. The inverter-driven motor allows tunable
rotational speed to control pumping speed and noise level.

0
Figure 2. Agilent IDP-45 dry scroll pump pumping speed.
Ordering information
Part Number Description
X3835-64000 IDP-35 dry scroll pump
X3835-64010 IDP-35 dry scroll pump with VPI
X3835-64001 IDP-35 dry scroll pump with gauge
X3835-64011 IDP-35 dry scroll pump with VPI and gauge
X3845-64000 IDP-45 dry scroll pump
X3845-64010 IDP-45 dry scroll pump with VPI
X3845-64001 IDP-45 dry scroll pump with gauge
X3845-64011 IDP-45 dry scroll pump with VPI and gauge
Power Cords*
X1699-64159 Power cord, Europe, 16 A, 250 VAC, 2.5 m, for IDP-35 and IDP‑45
dry scroll pumps
X1699-64162 Power cord, United Kingdom/Ireland, 13 A, 250 VAC, 2.5 m, for
IDP-35 and IDP-45 dry scroll pumps
X1699-64163 Power cord, China, 16 A, 250 VAC, 2.5 m, for IDP-35 and IDP-45
dry scroll pumps
X1699-64165 Power cord, Japan, 20 A, 200 VAC, 2.5 m, for IDP-35 and IDP-45
dry scroll pumps
X1699-64166 Power cord, Japan, 15 A, 100 VAC, 2.5 m, for IDP-35 and IDP-45
dry scroll pumps
X1699-64168 Power cord, North/South America, 20 A, 250 VAC, 2.5 m, for
IDP-35 and IDP-45 dry scroll pumps
X1699-64169 Power cord, North America, 20 A, 125 VAC, 2.5 m, for IDP-35
and IDP-45 dry scroll pumps
Accessory Parts
SCRINTRPNW40 Inlet HEPA filter, NW40
SCRINTRPNW25 Exhaust HEPA filter, NW25